
1615 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA F S14 500ml  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1616 BERNÉ VAL LEYRE F S14 500ml  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1815 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA F S14 500ml 1’56’96 ADA ZUERA
1812 LLULL FIGUEROA NOA F S14 500ml ADA ZUERA
1535 SAMPEDRO JIMÉNEZ CAYETANA F S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1550 CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ AINARA F S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1560 LASALA VILLA OLIVIA F S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1565 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA F S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1548 DOMINGO ORTIN INES F S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1719 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA F S14 500ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1585 GARCIA TOMAS INES F S14 500ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1838 MURILLO HERNANDEZ CARMEN F S14 500ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1654 Comin Taratiel Carlota F S14 500ml C.A.Cuarte
1710 Sanchez Aznar Nerea F S14 500ml C.A.Cuarte
1802 Moreno Rodriguez Maria F S14 500ml C.A.Cuarte
1093 Gallego Marquina Joel F S14 500ml C.A.Cuarte
1655 Martinez Gomez Claudia F S14 500ml C.A.Cuarte
1695 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA F S14 500ml C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1822 LLEYDA TORRES NURIA F S14 500ml CAB
1824 CEQUIER NOLLA VEGA F S14 500ml CAB
1855 Lostao Romera Lucía F S14 500ml CD Enrique de Ossó
1789 FIALLOS DANNA F S14 500ml EA C.A.BINEFAR
1697 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA F S14 500ml escuela zenit
1626 Mallea Al-Assadi Olivia Daniela F S14 500ml escuela zenit
1728 Millán Humada Emma F S14 500ml escuela zenit
1704 López Hernández Paola F S14 500ml escuela zenit
1702 Benavente Ortiz Daniela F S14 500ml escuela zenit
1721 Lixandru Panescu Emma F S14 500ml 1'30" escuela zenit
1698 Armisén Tebar Paula F S14 500ml escuela zenit
1703 ANDREU CALVO DIANA F S14 500ml escuela zenit
1754 PEGUERO MESA DANIELA F S14 500ml INTEC ZOITI
1755 BLASCO SUS ADHA F S14 500ml INTEC ZOITI
1761 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA F S14 500ml INTEC ZOITI
1765 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA F S14 500ml INTEC ZOITI
1769 MALLEN GAZOL ANA F S14 500ml INTEC ZOITI
1591 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA F S14 500ml 1.27.58 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1597 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA F S14 500ml 1.32.63 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1675 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA F S14 500ml PIRINEOS
1512 PRADAS VILA ALBA F S14 500ml 1,43,23 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1503 KRIEGER RIBAS NATALIA F S14 500ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1735 FLORES GRADIZ ALEXARI VANESSA F S14 500ml ZARAGOZAFIT
1734 EMILY MEDINA PACCHA F S14 500ml ZARAGOZAFIT
1617 LUENGO SERRA VEGA F S14 60ml  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1610 LUENGO SERRA ARIADNA F S14 60ml  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1614 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA F S14 60ml  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1814 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER F S14 60ml 10’59 ADA ZUERA
1817 MEDIINA MARTÍN INES F S14 60ml 10’56 ADA ZUERA
1518 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1520 LATASA VELA LUCÍA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1521 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1522 MONGE CORTES CLARA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1527 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 HANSSEN LAFUENTE CLAIRE F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1531 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LLLA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 SANCLAUDIO CASADO IZARBE F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1540 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1541 BLANCAS CASTRO LUCÍA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1544 ANDALUZ IBÁÑEZ VEGA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1552 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1553 ALCAINE SÁBADO MARTINA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1555 ARIAS HERNANDEZ DANIELA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1558 LAHUERTA VALERO TERESA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



1564 SOLANA JULVEZ PAULA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1544 ANDALUZ IBÁÑEZ VEGA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1546 SERRANO GRACIA SOFIA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1560 LASALA VILLA OLIVIA F S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1719 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA F S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1585 GARCIA TOMAS INES F S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1838 MURILLO HERNANDEZ CARMEN F S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1709 Arrimada Hernandez Leire F S14 60ml C.A.Cuarte
1710 Sanchez Aznar Nerea F S14 60ml C.A.Cuarte
1714 Garcia Bueno Julia F S14 60ml C.A.Cuarte
1801 Comas Corella Alicia F S14 60ml C.A.Cuarte
1802 Moreno Rodriguez Maria F S14 60ml C.A.Cuarte
1729 Alemany Arregui Marta F S14 60ml C.A.Cuarte
1655 Martinez Gomez Claudia F S14 60ml C.A.Cuarte
1693 MUR MONTES CELIA F S14 60ml C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1694 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA F S14 60ml 9:32 C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1696 PELLEJER DUMALL CELIA F S14 60ml C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1692 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA F S14 60ml 9:40 C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1686 SALAMO BARO LAIA F S14 60ml 8,67 CA FRAGA
1691 KIRILOVA DIMITROVA DESISLAVA F S14 60ml 9,93 CA FRAGA
1687 CARNE SECO AINARA F S14 60ml 9,73 CA FRAGA
1690 ARIBAU MORON CLAUDIA F S14 60ml 9,96 CA FRAGA
1826 COSCOJUELA COSCUJUELA VERA F S14 60ml CAB
1855 BUETAS DORADO ARIANA F S14 60ml CAB
1823 TEJÓN GALINDO MARTA F S14 60ml CAB
1825 RUIZ MORA LEYRE F S14 60ml CAB
1824 CEQUIER NOLLA VEGA F S14 60ml CAB
1574 Soriano Simón Julia F S14 60ml CD Enrique de Ossó
1573 Carrizo Valle Alicia F S14 60ml CD Enrique de Ossó
1576 Alcaine Olivares Azahara F S14 60ml CD Enrique de Ossó
1575 Alogo Ondo Hanna Biyang F S14 60ml CD Enrique de Ossó
1784 MARQUÉS BEAMONTE ALBA F S14 60ml CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1783 CASANOVA PEREZ PAULA F S14 60ml CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1797 SAGARRA AGUILERA JULIA F S14 60ml EA C.A.BINEFAR
1793 MORILLO SELLAN DANIELA F S14 60ml EA C.A.BINEFAR
1787 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA F S14 60ml ELITE SPORT
1829 De la Varga Del Barco Nora F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1626 Mallea Al-Assadi Olivia Daniela F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1725 Iglesias Lafuente Eva F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1703 ANDREU CALVO DIANA F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1724 Urzay Cerdan Jimena F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1700 Sola Gimeno Marta F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1722 Fernández Mesa Inés F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1731 Clavería Heredia Úrsula F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1727 Santamaría Martínez Zoe F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1698 Armisén Tebar Paula F S14 60ml escuela zenit
1848 CASTRO FELEZ CLAUDIA F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1763 GISTAU ESTALLO SALAS F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1774 HAMON OMISTE INES F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1766 HIJOSA PUYAL VERA F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1762 LOPEZ CORRAL MARTINA F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1751 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1780 LUCENA MOLINA NICOLE SOFIA F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1758 OLIVAN CHU CLAUDIA F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1776 RODRIGO BERNAD LUCIA F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1781 TORRES ABAROA JOANE F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1752 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA F S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1590 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE F S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1595 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE F S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1597 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA F S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1598 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA F S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1599 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES F S14 60ml 8,73 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR



1594 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA F S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1600 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA F S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1668 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1669 PALLARES VELA MARIA F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1670 VILLA SORIA ANGELA F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1671 ALONSO MATEO ESTHER F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1672 RUANO PEREZ AMANDA F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1676 GARCIA DE OJEDA ISABEL F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1677 MANJON ARANDA ELSA F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1679 HERRERA VALERO MAR F S14 60ml PIRINEOS
1844 MARTINEZ RODRIGO ALMA F S14 60ml PRE ELITE TEAM
1821 CIRIA CALVERA MIA F S14 60ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
1510 BARBU ANNA ISABEL F S14 60ml 9,42 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1514 FANDOS IGADO JULIA F S14 60ml 9,53 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1515 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1511 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1517 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB. F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1513 CASALDUERO BELTRAN NIEVES F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1504 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA F S14 60ml 8,56 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1501 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA F S14 60ml 8,54 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1516 BIELSA NIETO VERA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1508 GARRIDO GARZA VERA F S14 60ml 8,93 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1505 MELIC VILLAR NINA F S14 60ml 9,11 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1509 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1706 SANCHEZ CATIVIELA MARIA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1506 BLANCO PIEDRAFITA ALBA F S14 60ml 8,98 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1651 MARCO SOBRADIEL PAOLA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1650 MARCO SOBRADIEL JULIA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1708 GONZALEZ VALENCIA GABRIELA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1649 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ALICIA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1588 SABATER ADAN INDIA F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1707 FUENTES MEDINA LEYRE F S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1813 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA F S14 60mv ADA ZUERA
1519 BOLEA VELARTE JULIA F S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1539 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA F S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1562 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA F S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1566 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA F S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1535 SAMPEDRO JIMÉNEZ CAYETANA F S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1550 CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ AINARA F S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1554 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA F S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1826 COSCOJUELA COSCUJUELA VERA F S14 60mv CAB
1577 Canalda Floria Sofía F S14 60mv CD Enrique de Ossó
1792 ORIACH VICENTE CAYETANA F S14 60mv EA C.A.BINEFAR
1790 RAMI IRICIBAR SOFIA F S14 60mv EA C.A.BINEFAR
1728 Millán Humada Emma F S14 60mv escuela zenit
1697 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA F S14 60mv escuela zenit
1723 Cardona Villafranca Lucia F S14 60mv escuela zenit
1761 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1771 DIARTE NIETO NORAVILLA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1765 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1753 FELEZ RECAJ IXEIA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1757 GAYAN GARCES VIOLETA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1764 MONROY RAMOS VALERIA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1770 MUR PALACIO JULIA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1767 NOGUERAS BASECA MARTINA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1772 RAMOS ORTIZ VALENTINA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1779 TRICAS RODRIGUEZ JIMENA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1778 TRIGO CHARTE ANA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1775 BUENO BENET MARTINA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1762 LOPEZ CORRAL MARTINA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI



1751 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA F S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1592 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA F S14 60mv 10,61 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1653 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA F S14 60mv 11,53 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1652 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA F S14 60mv 12,78 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1504 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA F S14 60mv 10,13 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1501 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA F S14 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1587 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA F S14 60mv 10,99 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1586 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA F S14 60mv 12,28 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1546 SERRANO GRACIA SOFIA F S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1518 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA F S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1519 BOLEA VELARTE JULIA F S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1531 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LLLA F S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1539 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA F S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1562 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA F S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1714 Garcia Bueno Julia F S14 Altura C.A.Cuarte
1729 Alemany Arregui Marta F S14 Altura C.A.Cuarte
1692 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA F S14 Altura 1,38 C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1694 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA F S14 Altura C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1574 Soriano Simón Julia F S14 Altura CD Enrique de Ossó
1573 Carrizo Valle Alicia F S14 Altura CD Enrique de Ossó
1575 Alogo Ondo Hanna Biyang F S14 Altura CD Enrique de Ossó
1784 MARQUÉS BEAMONTE ALBA F S14 Altura CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1783 CASANOVA PEREZ PAULA F S14 Altura CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1724 Urzay Cerdan Jimena F S14 Altura escuela zenit
1755 BLASCO SUS ADHA F S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1769 MALLEN GAZOL ANA F S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1771 DIARTE NIETO NORAVILLA F S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1757 GAYAN GARCES VIOLETA F S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1763 GISTAU ESTALLO SALAS F S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1764 MONROY RAMOS VALERIA F S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1770 MUR PALACIO JULIA F S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1778 TRIGO CHARTE ANA F S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1591 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA F S14 Altura MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1615 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA F S14 Peso  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1544 ANDALUZ IBÁÑEZ VEGA F S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1554 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA F S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1521 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA F S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1527 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA F S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1532 SANCLAUDIO CASADO IZARBE F S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1540 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA F S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1558 LAHUERTA VALERO TERESA F S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1691 KIRILOVA DIMITROVA DESISLAVA F S14 Peso CA FRAGA
1687 CARNE SECO AINARA F S14 Peso CA FRAGA
1690 ARIBAU MORON CLAUDIA F S14 Peso CA FRAGA
1790 RAMI IRICIBAR SOFIA F S14 Peso EA C.A.BINEFAR
1793 MORILLO SELLAN DANIELA F S14 Peso EA C.A.BINEFAR
1731 Clavería Heredia Úrsula F S14 Peso escuela zenit
1829 De la Varga Del Barco Nora F S14 Peso escuela zenit
1766 HIJOSA PUYAL VERA F S14 Peso INTEC ZOITI
1780 LUCENA MOLINA NICOLE SOFIA F S14 Peso INTEC ZOITI
1758 OLIVAN CHU CLAUDIA F S14 Peso INTEC ZOITI
1590 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE F S14 Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1594 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA F S14 Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1600 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA F S14 Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1610 LUENGO SERRA ARIADNA F S14 Triple  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1614 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA F S14 Triple  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1616 BERNÉ VAL LEYRE F S14 Triple  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1617 LUENGO SERRA VEGA F S14 Triple  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1815 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA F S14 Triple 6’14 ADA ZUERA
1814 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER F S14 Triple ADA ZUERA
1812 LLULL FIGUEROA NOA F S14 Triple ADA ZUERA
1817 MEDIINA MARTÍN INES F S14 Triple ADA ZUERA



1813 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA F S14 Triple ADA ZUERA
1523 PARDO GARCÍA MARTINA F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1548 DOMINGO ORTIN INES F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1520 LATASA VELA LUCÍA F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1522 MONGE CORTES CLARA F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 HANSSEN LAFUENTE CLAIRE F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1544 ANDALUZ IBÁÑEZ VEGA F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1553 ALCAINE SÁBADO MARTINA F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1555 ARIAS HERNANDEZ DANIELA F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1564 SOLANA JULVEZ PAULA F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1565 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1566 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA F S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1686 SALAMO BARO LAIA F S14 Triple CA FRAGA
1825 RUIZ MORA LEYRE F S14 Triple CAB
1577 Canalda Floria Sofía F S14 Triple CD Enrique de Ossó
1576 Alcaine Olivares Azahara F S14 Triple CD Enrique de Ossó
1727 Santamaría Martínez Zoe F S14 Triple escuela zenit
1775 BUENO BENET MARTINA F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1848 CASTRO FELEZ CLAUDIA F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1753 FELEZ RECAJ IXEIA F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1774 HAMON OMISTE INES F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1767 NOGUERAS BASECA MARTINA F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1772 RAMOS ORTIZ VALENTINA F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1776 RODRIGO BERNAD LUCIA F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1781 TORRES ABAROA JOANE F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1779 TRICAS RODRIGUEZ JIMENA F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1752 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA F S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1592 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA F S14 Triple MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1595 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE F S14 Triple MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1598 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA F S14 Triple MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1599 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES F S14 Triple MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1668 JIMENEZ PINA ARIADNA F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1673 ZUERA TOMEY VALENTINA F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1669 PALLARES VELA MARIA F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1670 VILLA SORIA ANGELA F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1671 ALONSO MATEO ESTHER F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1672 RUANO PEREZ AMANDA F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1674 LASHERAS EGEA NAIA F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1676 GARCIA DE OJEDA ISABEL F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1677 MANJON ARANDA ELSA F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1679 HERRERA VALERO MAR F S14 Triple PIRINEOS
1821 CIRIA CALVERA MIA F S14 Triple STADIUM CASABLANCA
1653 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA F S14 Triple ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1652 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA F S14 Triple ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1587 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA F S14 Triple ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1586 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA F S14 Triple ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1065 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX M S14 500ml  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1207 SEVILLA GIL HECTOR M S14 500ml ADA ZUERA
1010 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME M S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1026 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO M S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1028 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL M S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1029 LAMARCA GARRIDO SAMUEL M S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1033 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE M S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1036 ORTIZ CASTRO DIEGO M S14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1042 MARIN CUARTERO LUCAS M S14 500ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1131 Andreu Terrer Eduardo M S14 500ml C.A.Cuarte
1130 Soler Rodrigo Juan M S14 500ml C.A.Cuarte
1119 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARCOS M S14 500ml 1:33:09 C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1196 ORIACH VICENTE LUCAS M S14 500ml EA C.A.BINEFAR
1212 MURILLO MARTÍNEZ MARCOS M S14 500ml EA EPILACORRE 
1123 Martínez Cortes Rodrigo M S14 500ml escuela zenit
1122 Sanchez Lascorz Diego M S14 500ml escuela zenit



1141 Lixandru Panescu Eric M S14 500ml 1'29" escuela zenit
1150 TORRALBA SAURI LORIEN M S14 500ml INTEC ZOITI
1170 DOZ BUIL LEO M S14 500ml INTEC ZOITI
1050 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE M S14 500ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1056 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO M S14 500ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1147 PARIS PELET DANIEL M S14 500ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
1148 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL M S14 500ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
1007 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE M S14 500ml 1,24,51 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1207 SEVILLA GIL HECTOR M S14 60ml ADA ZUERA
1015 GRACIA GUILLOMÍA RUBÉN M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1017 MUTOMBO ALCAINE UNAI M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1022 MARTINEZ LÓPEZ ELVIN M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1025 SARDÓN UTRERA ASIER M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1032 TENA SERRATE BRUNO M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1033 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1034 PERNIA JUDEZ ZACARIAS M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1035 ESPIAU CASTIELLA MATEO M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1036 ORTIZ CASTRO DIEGO M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 DE FRANCISCO DE LUCAS ELOY M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1026 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1035 ESPIAU CASTIELLA MATEO M S14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1042 MARIN CUARTERO LUCAS M S14 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
1132 Carbo Gimeno Lucas M S14 60ml C.A.Cuarte
1117 BANDRES PINA ISMAEL M S14 60ml 10:59 C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1118 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO M S14 60ml 8:54 C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1226 GUILLEN VIVAS NICOLAS M S14 60ml C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1209 LARRIPA MARIAS LURE M S14 60ml CAB
1175 RECIO ROMEO LEON M S14 60ml CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1174 LAFITA CORTES FERNANDO M S14 60ml CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1172 AGUAS MORALES ASIER M S14 60ml CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1173 VILLANUA BUSTAMANTE YAGO M S14 60ml CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1179 GARCIA TOME LEO M S14 60ml ELITE SPORT
1123 Martínez Cortes Rodrigo M S14 60ml escuela zenit
1203 Burillo Gomez Axel M S14 60ml escuela zenit
1126 ARRIBAS VIRTUS DIEGO M S14 60ml escuela zenit
1159 ABADIA BRAU PABLO M S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1151 ABADIA MOISES CRISTIAN M S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1220 ARGUIS MARTINEZ PABLO M S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1166 BARCELO FERNANDEZ OLIVER M S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1164 BELTRAN CARRASQUER NICOLAS M S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1170 DOZ BUIL LEO M S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1221 MARTINEZ ARNEDO GAEL M S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1154 PIEDRAFITA RIVAS ALEJANDRO M S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1171 SANZ MAJARENAS LEO M S14 60ml INTEC ZOITI
1051 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO M S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1054 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR M S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1055 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE M S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1049 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS M S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1053 GALINDO PIQUER VICTOR M S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1056 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO M S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1148 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL M S14 60ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
1048 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL M S14 60ml 8,74 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1008 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1009 RANZ MARTIN PABLO M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1139 GUADAMUD MORAL SANTIAGO M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1003 FANDOS IGADO JOSE M S14 60ml 8,57 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1002 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1046 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1128 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1047 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1004 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1092 DRAGOMIR VICTOR M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



1127 PINILLA PASCUAL DANIEL M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1000 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1005 GARCIA PEREZ JORGE M S14 60ml 8,74 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1138 GUERRERO ESCOS ERIC M S14 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1043 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS M S14 60ml 9,12 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1018 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO M S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1020 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER M S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY M S14 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1133 Carbo Gimeno Oscar M S14 60mv C.A.Cuarte
1196 ORIACH VICENTE LUCAS M S14 60mv EA C.A.BINEFAR
1198 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO M S14 60mv EA C.A.BINEFAR
1156 GABARRE CARDIEL ERIK M S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1167 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ ALEX M S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1164 BELTRAN CARRASQUER NICOLAS M S14 60mv INTEC ZOITI
1050 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE M S14 60mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1147 PARIS PELET DANIEL M S14 60mv STADIUM CASABLANCA
1048 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL M S14 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1006 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO M S14 60mv 11,14 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1008 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS M S14 60mv 11,54 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1003 FANDOS IGADO JOSE M S14 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1029 LAMARCA GARRIDO SAMUEL M S14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1133 Carbo Gimeno Oscar M S14 Altura C.A.Cuarte
1175 RECIO ROMEO LEON M S14 Altura CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1174 LAFITA CORTES FERNANDO M S14 Altura CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1172 AGUAS MORALES ASIER M S14 Altura CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1173 VILLANUA BUSTAMANTE YAGO M S14 Altura CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1198 MUR FERNANDEZ DIEGO M S14 Altura EA C.A.BINEFAR
1212 MURILLO MARTÍNEZ MARCOS M S14 Altura sin marca EA EPILACORRE 
1151 ABADIA MOISES CRISTIAN M S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1220 ARGUIS MARTINEZ PABLO M S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1156 GABARRE CARDIEL ERIK M S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1221 MARTINEZ ARNEDO GAEL M S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1167 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ ALEX M S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1171 SANZ MAJARENAS LEO M S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1150 TORRALBA SAURI LORIEN M S14 Altura INTEC ZOITI
1049 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS M S14 Altura MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1053 GALINDO PIQUER VICTOR M S14 Altura MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1028 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL M S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1015 GRACIA GUILLOMÍA RUBÉN M S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1017 MUTOMBO ALCAINE UNAI M S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1032 TENA SERRATE BRUNO M S14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1120 VAL ABAD CAMILO M S14 Peso C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
1158 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES M S14 Peso INTEC ZOITI
1051 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO M S14 Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1054 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR M S14 Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1055 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE M S14 Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1045 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN M S14 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1043 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS M S14 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1001 FUENTES CABALLERO ALEJANDRO M S14 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1044 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO M S14 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1065 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX M S14 Triple  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1014 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY M S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1014 DE FRANCISCO DE LUCAS ELOY M S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1010 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME M S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1018 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO M S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1020 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER M S14 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1126 ARRIBAS VIRTUS DIEGO M S14 Triple escuela zenit
1159 ABADIA BRAU PABLO M S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1166 BARCELO FERNANDEZ OLIVER M S14 Triple INTEC ZOITI
1006 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO M S14 Triple ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
585 LOPEZ CANO NEREA F S16 300ml  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
587 SALANUEVA TOBAJAS CARMEN F S16 300ml  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO



792 PROL LIGORRED CARMEN F S16 300ml ADA ZUERA
517 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA F S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
528 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA F S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
514 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA F S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
519 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA F S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
529 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA F S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
541 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA F S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA F S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
555 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA F S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
559 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA F S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
645 ANTON TELLO YOLANDA F S16 300ml C.A. SAN JOSE
646 Martinez Martinez Silvia F S16 300ml C.A.Cuarte
647 Lambea Martinez Claudia F S16 300ml C.A.Cuarte
696 Salcedo Ruiz Valeria F S16 300ml C.A.Cuarte
663 JAVIERRE CHINE ANA F S16 300ml 50,29 CA FRAGA
666 LALUEZA NIUBO DANIELA F S16 300ml 52,9 CA FRAGA
800 ESPAÑA GIMENEZ SARA F S16 300ml CAB
766 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA F S16 300ml 49" CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
767 E-ZAKI MIRIAM F S16 300ml 45" 50 CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
819 MATEO LALLANA JULIA F S16 300ml EA EPILACORRE 
0688 Ibáñez Enguita Erika F S16 300ml 44"34 escuela zenit
678 Morón Sanz Alba F S16 300ml escuela zenit
681 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA F S16 300ml escuela zenit
711 García Remón Julia F S16 300ml escuela zenit
685 Pérez Pascual Carla F S16 300ml escuela zenit
689 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA F S16 300ml escuela zenit
704 Yang  Erika F S16 300ml escuela zenit
681 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA F S16 300ml escuela zenit
672 Gimeno Carrascon Alicia F S16 300ml escuela zenit
722 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA F S16 300ml 44,51 INTEC ZOITI
748 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA F S16 300ml 48,83 INTEC ZOITI
763 GIL ASO JARA F S16 300ml 50,08 INTEC ZOITI
732 NIHAH KHOUTA FARAH F S16 300ml 49,08 INTEC ZOITI
718 NAVAMUEL REULA ALEJANDRA F S16 300ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
586 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA F S16 600ml  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
530 DOMINGO ORTÍN SOFÍA F S16 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
811 CUBERO MORANCHEL INÉS F S16 600ml Atletismo La Almunia
670 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARTINA F S16 600ml 1.54:38 C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
671 TOMAS HUERTA JARA F S16 600ml C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
660 CHAVARRIA COLEA MARIA F S16 600ml 1,56,67 CA FRAGA
817 MELER ALFOS ALODIA F S16 600ml CAB
675 Díaz Pérez Julia F S16 600ml escuela zenit
683 Cambra Yebra Daniela F S16 600ml escuela zenit
683 Cambra Yebra Daniela F S16 600ml escuela zenit
686 CALZÓN LAIN ALEJANDRA F S16 600ml 1'41" escuela zenit
752 LOPES SILVA MARIA F S16 600ml 1,55.51 INTEC ZOITI
737 ARBAOUI MALIKI DINA F S16 600ml INTEC ZOITI
754 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ F S16 600ml 2,00.60 INTEC ZOITI
728 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH LINA F S16 600ml INTEC ZOITI
746 GRACIA LLEIDA SOFIA F S16 600ml 2,00.01 INTEC ZOITI
731 MARTINEZ ARNAL MARTA F S16 600ml INTEC ZOITI
739 PANZANO ALBERO DANIELA F S16 600ml 1,56.78 INTEC ZOITI
764 PUYALTO CASTRO SALAS F S16 600ml 12,01.96 INTEC ZOITI
729 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA F S16 600ml 1,56.92 INTEC ZOITI
740 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA F S16 600ml 1,55.95 INTEC ZOITI
721 GÓMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA F S16 600ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
791 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR F S16 60ml 8’57 ADA ZUERA
515 VALDIVIELSO SERRANO VALENTINA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
518 POLO BLOCONA ADRIANA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
519 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
521 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
526 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



529 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
534 AVELLO RUBIO MAR F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
544 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
545 NIETO BERNAD ELSA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ PAULA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
555 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
559 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
560 MANZANO EITO MARTA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
565 IRIARTE DOMÍNGUEZ ÁNGELES HAIZEA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
606 SIESO MAZA PAULA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
609 SANGARE SANGARE MATA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
513 SALA MARAITE MARIA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
525 GARCIA TENA FLOR F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
540 SIMON LUSILLA SARA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
550 ESPALLARGAS MARCO NICOLE F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
551 DOLADER BELLO IRENE F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
562 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
793 PUEYO LAVILLA MARTINA F S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
809 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA F S16 60ml 9,76 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
794 Portillo Perez Maria F S16 60ml C.A.Cuarte
646 Martinez Martinez Silvia F S16 60ml C.A.Cuarte
647 Lambea Martinez Claudia F S16 60ml C.A.Cuarte
696 Salcedo Ruiz Valeria F S16 60ml C.A.Cuarte
707 Gil Romero Martina F S16 60ml C.A.Cuarte
663 JAVIERRE CHINE ANA F S16 60ml 9,06 CA FRAGA
665 CABRERO PUEYO PAOLA F S16 60ml 10,01 CA FRAGA
659 PORTOLES ALONSO IRENE F S16 60ml 8,97 CA FRAGA
662 SANGARE SAMAKE AWA F S16 60ml 8,92 CA FRAGA
666 LALUEZA NIUBO DANIELA F S16 60ml 9,30 CA FRAGA
766 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA F S16 60ml 8" 48 CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
767 E-ZAKI MIRIAM F S16 60ml 8" 60 CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
774 HUGUET MARTEL MAYA F S16 60ml EA C.A.BINEFAR
777 JARNE FONTAN VALERIA F S16 60ml EA C.A.BINEFAR
782 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA F S16 60ml EA C.A.BINEFAR
781 CONTE SORINAS AMAIA F S16 60ml EA C.A.BINEFAR
819 MATEO LALLANA JULIA F S16 60ml EA EPILACORRE 
820 CALLEJAS BARRÓN UXUE F S16 60ml EA EPILACORRE 
705 Agostoni Bagüés María F S16 60ml escuela zenit
708 García Ormaz Iris F S16 60ml escuela zenit
679 Torres Parker Elena F S16 60ml escuela zenit
678 Morón Sanz Alba F S16 60ml escuela zenit
681 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA F S16 60ml escuela zenit
787 Parra Riba Laura F S16 60ml escuela zenit
681 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA F S16 60ml escuela zenit
682 Lorente Utrilla Martina F S16 60ml escuela zenit
710 Magallón Sanz Lucia F S16 60ml escuela zenit
680 Torres Parker Martina F S16 60ml escuela zenit
689 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA F S16 60ml escuela zenit
755 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL F S16 60ml 9,58 INTEC ZOITI
736 BUIL MARCO ANA F S16 60ml 8,28 INTEC ZOITI
735 CAMPO MONTANER ALEJANDRA F S16 60ml 8,83 INTEC ZOITI
734 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA F S16 60ml 9,05 INTEC ZOITI
747 CONSTANTE LIESA LOLA F S16 60ml 9,44 INTEC ZOITI
722 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA F S16 60ml 8,28 INTEC ZOITI
733 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA F S16 60ml 8,66 INTEC ZOITI
748 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA F S16 60ml 8,83 INTEC ZOITI
752 LOPES SILVA MARIA F S16 60ml 9,32 INTEC ZOITI
753 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA F S16 60ml 9,04 INTEC ZOITI
760 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA F S16 60ml INTEC ZOITI
724 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE F S16 60ml 8,8 INTEC ZOITI
740 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA F S16 60ml 8,9 INTEC ZOITI



725 QUESADA BECERRA ALBA F S16 60ml 9,49 INTEC ZOITI
759 SANTANDER PUYUELO LUCIA F S16 60ml 9,33 INTEC ZOITI
757 USIETO CASTAN LARA F S16 60ml 9,71 INTEC ZOITI
726 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA F S16 60ml 8,77 INTEC ZOITI
718 NAVAMUEL REULA ALEJANDRA F S16 60ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
693 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
575 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
508 HUESO CARRERA EVA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
506 DORADO MARTINEZ JULIA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
507 RODRIGUEZ GAITAN RIHANA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
694 VADILLO MASLUK KAROLINA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
509 BARROS CORTES LUCIA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
501 LOU CIFUENTES ANA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
573 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA F S16 60ml 8,75 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
510 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA F S16 60ml 8,93 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
570 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
574 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
511 SOMADA OTAL MAYA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
503 LOPERA ROMERA VALERIA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
502 SIERRA ACIN MARIA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
702 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
644 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
504 BERGES ABAD DIANA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
695 LOSTAO NOVALES ALICIA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
692 KIETENGA OUEDRAOGO REBECCA F S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
500 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES F S16 60ml 8,36 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
513 SALA MARAITE MARIA F S16 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
522 FUERTES FERRER MARINA F S16 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
551 DOLADER BELLO IRENE F S16 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
522 FUERTES FERRER MARINA F S16 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
546 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE F S16 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
775 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM F S16 60mv EA C.A.BINEFAR
784 SANGARE DAO MALLOW F S16 60mv EA C.A.BINEFAR
781 CONTE SORINAS AMAIA F S16 60mv EA C.A.BINEFAR
687 Arnal Lombarte Martina F S16 60mv escuela zenit
685 Pérez Pascual Carla F S16 60mv escuela zenit
761 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA F S16 60mv 10,88 INTEC ZOITI
744 MESAS GARCES JULIA F S16 60mv 11,51 INTEC ZOITI
726 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA F S16 60mv 10,62 INTEC ZOITI
577 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA F S16 60mv 10,65 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
693 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE F S16 60mv 10,39 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
522 FUERTES FERRER MARINA F S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
540 SIMON LUSILLA SARA F S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
550 ESPALLARGAS MARCO NICOLE F S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
522 FUERTES FERRER MARINA F S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
729 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA F S16 Altura INTEC ZOITI
743 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA F S16 Altura INTEC ZOITI
749 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES F S16 Altura INTEC ZOITI
514 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA F S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
541 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA F S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
517 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA F S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
521 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA F S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
528 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA F S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
537 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA F S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
606 SIESO MAZA PAULA F S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
820 CALLEJAS BARRÓN UXUE F S16 Peso EA EPILACORRE 
680 Torres Parker Martina F S16 Peso escuela zenit
749 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES F S16 Peso INTEC ZOITI
505 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA F S16 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
643 PARDOS MARTÍN INES F S16 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
571 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA F S16 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
585 LOPEZ CANO NEREA F S16 Triple  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO



586 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA F S16 Triple  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
587 SALANUEVA TOBAJAS CARMEN F S16 Triple  CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
791 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR F S16 Triple ADA ZUERA
525 GARCIA TENA FLOR F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
546 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
553 JUANTO CORNEJO VALENTINA F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
562 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
793 PUEYO LAVILLA MARTINA F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
515 VALDIVIELSO SERRANO VALENTINA F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
530 DOMINGO ORTÍN SOFÍA F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
534 AVELLO RUBIO MAR F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
545 NIETO BERNAD ELSA F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
547 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ PAULA F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
560 MANZANO EITO MARTA F S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
662 SANGARE SAMAKE AWA F S16 Triple CA FRAGA
804 GIL VELA CARLOTA F S16 Triple CAB
775 CASAS LARRULL MIRIAM F S16 Triple EA C.A.BINEFAR
777 JARNE FONTAN VALERIA F S16 Triple EA C.A.BINEFAR
782 LAMPORLANES BONA BLANCA F S16 Triple EA C.A.BINEFAR
684 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA F S16 Triple escuela zenit
682 Lorente Utrilla Martina F S16 Triple escuela zenit
704 Yang  Erika F S16 Triple escuela zenit
683 Cambra Yebra Daniela F S16 Triple escuela zenit
683 Cambra Yebra Daniela F S16 Triple escuela zenit
750 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
762 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
742 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
736 BUIL MARCO ANA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
735 CAMPO MONTANER ALEJANDRA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
734 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
763 GIL ASO JARA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
746 GRACIA LLEIDA SOFIA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
733 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
731 MARTINEZ ARNAL MARTA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
724 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
739 PANZANO ALBERO DANIELA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
764 PUYALTO CASTRO SALAS F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
725 QUESADA BECERRA ALBA F S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
577 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA F S16 Triple MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
16 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN M S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
15 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO M S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
18 PACO VELASCO MARCOS M S16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
40 SAUMENCH IGLESIAS ALEJANDRO M S16 300ml C.A. SAN JOSE
78 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO M S16 300ml C.A. SAN JOSE
79 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL M S16 300ml C.A. SAN JOSE
152 MAO YANBO M S16 300ml CAB
129 RUIZ DE ALEGREGRÍA MORENO CARLOS M S16 300ml 45" CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
99 Martínez Dacosta Dario M S16 300ml escuela zenit
128 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL M S16 300ml INTEC ZOITI
120 VALLEJO LARREA JAVIER M S16 300ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
115 SPRINGER INARAJA GABRIEL M S16 300ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
119 LUND SENDIDO LEONARDO M S16 300ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
9 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL M S16 300ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
37 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO M S16 300ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
12 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL M S16 300ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO M S16 300ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS M S16 300ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
56 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS M S16 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
57 LÓPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS JOAQUÍN M S16 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
58 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL M S16 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
27 ROMO MARTÍN MARCOS M S16 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
548 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA M S16 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



160 GARCÍA GRACIA LUCAS M S16 600ml Atletismo La Almunia
161 GARCÍA MONTESINOS JORGE M S16 600ml Atletismo La Almunia
148 PINTADO PERA SERGIO M S16 600ml CAB
103 Gómez Esteras Jorge M S16 600ml escuela zenit
102 López Hernández Marcos M S16 600ml 1'31" escuela zenit
104 Valencia Nevado Rodrigo M S16 600ml escuela zenit
125 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS M S16 600ml 1,47.15 INTEC ZOITI
36 SANZ VICENTE YAGO M S16 600ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN M S16 600ml 1,37,57 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
107 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO M S16 600ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
14 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS M S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
21 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO M S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
24 MARTÍNEZ ROQUÉS LEO M S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
26 SAN FELIPE AZCONA JAIME M S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
28 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO M S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
548 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA M S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
19 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO M S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
25 ARDID DE JESUS IKER M S16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
40 SAUMENCH IGLESIAS ALEJANDRO M S16 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
78 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO M S16 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
79 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL M S16 60ml C.A. SAN JOSE
110 Nadales Salas Hugo M S16 60ml C.A.Cuarte
140 Garcia Gracia Diego M S16 60ml C.A.Cuarte
95 MAESTRE REULA ADRIAN M S16 60ml 8,67 C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
92 SANSO BORGUES AIMAR M S16 60ml 9,13 CA FRAGA
90 GRACIA ROYES MARTI M S16 60ml 8,73 CA FRAGA
151 TREMOSA YEUNG JESUS M S16 60ml CAB
152 MAO YANBO M S16 60ml 8,72 CAB
129 RUIZ DE ALEGREGRÍA MORENO CARLOS M S16 60ml 8" 10 CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
138 ARIAS ORTEGA HUGO M S16 60ml EA C.A.BINEFAR
167 SANZ LÓPEZ SAMUEL M S16 60ml EA EPILACORRE 
101 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTÍN M S16 60ml escuela zenit
99 Martínez Dacosta Dario M S16 60ml escuela zenit
126 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN M S16 60ml 8,77 INTEC ZOITI
121 BERGUA AYALA DIEGO M S16 60ml 8,17 INTEC ZOITI
166 MONTIEL CONTRERAS XAVIER ALEJ. M S16 60ml INTEC ZOITI
123 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN M S16 60ml 7,89 INTEC ZOITI
122 TORRES ABAROA JOSU M S16 60ml 8,96 INTEC ZOITI
115 SPRINGER INARAJA GABRIEL M S16 60ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
119 LUND SENDIDO LEONARDO M S16 60ml STADIUM CASABLANCA
37 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
12 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS M S16 60ml 8,04 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
112 VIDES CERVANTES JORGE ISAAC M S16 60ml 7,68 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO M S16 60ml 7,83 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
76 VIÑAU ARMANGUÉ PEDRO M S16 60ml 7,87 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
105 CHICO COLLADO GONZALO M S16 60ml 7,63 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
11 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
10 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
35 AYENSA BLASCO RODRIGO M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
106 MERCADO REALES JUAN CAMILO M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
39 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS M S16 60ml 8,29 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
38 LOPEZ FRANCISCO M S16 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
15 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO M S16 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
23 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN M S16 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
29 SIMON CALLEJA CESAR M S16 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
165 RODRÍGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICOLÁS M S16 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
121 BERGUA AYALA DIEGO M S16 60mv 10,38 INTEC ZOITI
9 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL M S16 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



19 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO M S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
29 SIMON CALLEJA CESAR M S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
165 RODRÍGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICOLÁS M S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
13 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO M S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
21 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO M S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO M S16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
108 Fuertes Martinez Jorge M S16 Altura C.A.Cuarte
151 TREMOSA YEUNG JESUS M S16 Altura CAB
124 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO M S16 Altura INTEC ZOITI
166 MONTIEL CONTRERAS XAVIER ALEJ. M S16 Altura INTEC ZOITI
128 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL M S16 Altura INTEC ZOITI
13 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO M S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
14 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS M S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
16 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN M S16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
94 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL M S16 Peso C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
138 ARIAS ORTEGA HUGO M S16 Peso EA C.A.BINEFAR
167 SANZ LÓPEZ SAMUEL M S16 Peso EA EPILACORRE 
123 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN M S16 Peso INTEC ZOITI
122 TORRES ABAROA JOSU M S16 Peso INTEC ZOITI
33 TERCERO PLOU JORGE M S16 Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
18 PACO VELASCO MARCOS M S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO M S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
25 ARDID DE JESUS IKER M S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
27 ROMO MARTÍN MARCOS M S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
23 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN M S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
28 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO M S16 Triple ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
144 Bueno Gregorio Pablo M S16 Triple C.A.Cuarte
148 PINTADO PERA SERGIO M S16 Triple CAB
101 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTÍN M S16 Triple escuela zenit
126 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN M S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI
125 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS M S16 Triple INTEC ZOITI


